V 10.0
1/4
MEMS-SWITCH-Cubes
> single or dual VOA, for variable optical attenuation
All information contained herein is believed to be accurate and is subject to change without notice. No responsibility is assumed for its use Cube Optics AG,
its subsidiaries and affiliates, or manufacturer, reserve the right to make changes without notice, to product design, product components and product
manufacturing methods. Some specific combinations of options may not be available. Please contact Cube Optics AG for more information.
Overview

> single or dual VOA, for variable optical attenuation
Figure 9: Schematic Electrical Diagram
Ordering Information
Corporate Office:
Cube Optics AG
Robert-Koch-Strasse 30
55129 Mainz
Germany
Fon: +49-6131-69851-0
Fax: +49-6131-69851-79
e.mail: sales@cubeoptics.com www.cubeoptics.com
MEMS Device
DC-DC
converter
negative bias
V = 5Vcc
1
3
analog input
2
GND 0 V
DC-DC
converter
positive supply
-
+
0.2 Fµ68 Fµ
VA - 1 - 9 N - A30 - 1 2
VOA type
- = normally open
Number of VOAs
1 = single
2 = dual
Dynamic Range
A30 = > 30 dB
A40 = > 40 dB
Fiber type
9 = SMF28
Fiber sleeve type
N = lose tube 900 µm
B = bare fiber 250 µm
Connector in/out
none = 0
SC/PC = 1
FC/PC = 2
SC/APC * = 3
FC/APC * = 4
LC/PC = 5
MU/PC = 6
E2000 = 7
E20000/HRL * = 8
ST/PC = 9
* 8° angular polishing